OpurrHabHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

CHEVROLET 90544001
CHEVROLET 9192157
OPEL 1605009
OPEL 1605035
OPEL 1605957
OPEL 1605997
OPEL 90544001
OPEL 9192157

VAUXHALL 90544001

VAUXHALL 9192157

VAUXHALL 9195145

[lepeyenp aBTOMOOUIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Mopenb / [Buratenb "og BbInycka

CHEVROLET ASTRA

CHEVROLET ASTRA HaknoHHas 3agHas vactb / 2.0 DTi :.88'.2002 TAe
CHEVROLET ASTRA ceaaH / 2.0 DTi GLS 22:;82? _
CHEVROLET CORSA
CHEVROLET CORSA ceaaH / 1.6 GLS 83:;33; _
CHEVROLET CORSA ceaaH / 1.6 GS 83;332 _
CHEVROLET CORSA yHusepcan / 1.6 GLS 83;;33; _
OPEL ASTRA G Delvan (F70) / 1.6 gééggg -
OPEL ASTRA G Delvan (F70) / 1.6 82:588(5) -
OPEL ASTRA G Delvan (F70) / 1.7 DTI 16V 8421:588(5) _
01.1999 -

OPEL ASTRA G Delvan (F70) / 1.7 TD 04.2005

MoLHocTb

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

68 KB - 92 Jlc / B 16 NE

75Ks - 102 Jlc / X 16
XE

68 KB -92Jlc/ C 16 NE

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

Tonnuneo

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



OPEL ASTRA G Delvan (F70) / 2.0 DI

OPEL ASTRA G kabpuo (F67) / 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G kabpuo (F67) / 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G kabpuo (F67) / 1.8

OPEL ASTRA G kabpuo (F67) / 2.2

OPEL ASTRA G kabpuo (F67) / 2.2

16V

16V

16V

DTI

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 2.2 16V

OPEL ASTRA G kyne (FO7_) / 2.2 DTI

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.6 LPG

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.7 CDTI

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.7 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.7 TD

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas

vactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

01.1999 -
04.2005

01.2003 -
10.2005

03.2001 -
10.2005

03.2001 -
10.2005

03.2001 -
10.2005

09.2002 -
10.2005

03.2000 -
05.2005

03.2000 -
05.2005

03.2000 -
10.2000

09.2000 -
05.2005

09.2000 -
05.2005

09.2002 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
01.2005

12.2002 -
12.2009

02.1998 -
01.2005

02.1998 -
01.2005

06.2002 -
01.2005

04.2003 -
12.2009

02.2000 -
01.2005

02.1998 -
08.2000

02.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

76 KB-103Jic/ Z 16
XEP

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

76 KB -103Jic/ Z 16
XEP

85Ks-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

76 KB-103Jic/ Z 16
XEP

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ks-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.0 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.0 DI

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.0 DI

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHast 3aaHsas
2.2 16V

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.2 DTI

OPEL ASTRA G HaknoHHas 3aaHsas
2.2 DTI

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.6

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

yactb (F48_,

16V

16V

LPG

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 1.7 CDTI

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 1.7

DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 1.7 TD

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.8

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_)/ 1.8

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.0

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.0

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.0

16V

16V

16V

DI

DI

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

FO8_) /

01.2005

02.1998 -
01.2005

02.1998 -
01.2005

02.1998 -
01.2005

08.1999 -
01.2005

08.1999 -
01.2005

06.2000 -
01.2005

09.2002 -
01.2005

09.2002 -
01.2005

09.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
01.2005

12.2002 -
12.2009

09.1998 -
01.2005

09.1998 -
01.2005

06.2002 -
01.2005

04.2003 -
12.2009

02.2000 -
01.2005

09.1998 -
08.2000

09.1998 -
09.2000

06.2000 -
01.2005

09.1998 -
01.2005

09.1998 -
01.2005

09.1998 -

XE

100 K - 136 Jic / X 20
XEV

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20
DTL

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

86 Ks -117 Jic /Y 22
DTR

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

76 KB-103Jic/ Z 16
XEP

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ke-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

100 K - 136 Jic / X 20
XEV

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20

ABuUraTtenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb



OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.2 16V

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.2 DTI

OPEL ASTRA G cepaH (F69_) / 2.2 DTI

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 1.6

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 1.6 CNG

OPEL ASTRA G yHusepcan (F35_) / 1.7 CDTIL

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 1.7 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) /1.7 TD

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 1.8 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 2.0 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 2.0 DI

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 2.0 DI

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuBepcan (F35_) / 2.0 DTI 16V

OPEL ASTRA G yHuepcan (F35_) / 2.2 16V

01.2005

08.1999 -
01.2005

08.1999 -
01.2005

03.2001 -
01.2005

09.2002 -
01.2005

09.2002 -
01.2005

02.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
07.2004

12.2002 -
07.2009

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

03.2003 -
07.2004

04.2003 -
07.2009

02.2000 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
08.2000

02.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

08.1999 -
07.2004

08.1999 -
07.2004

03.2001 -

DTL

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

86 Ks -117 Jic /Y 22
DTR

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

76 KB-103Jlc/ Z 16
XEP

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

71Ks-97Jlc/ Z 16
YNG

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ks-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

100 K - 136 Jic / X 20
XEV

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20
DTL

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



07.2004

OPEL ASTRA G yHusepcan (F35_) / 2.2 DTI 83;88421 )
OPEL ASTRA G yHusepcan (F35_) / 2.2 DTI 83:;88421 '
OPEL ASTRA H Van (L70) / 1.3 CDTI :i.lzoos “he
OPEL ASTRA H cesaH (L69) / 1.3 CDTi :,2.;,2007 e
OPEL ZAFIRA

OPEL ZAFIRA A (F75_) / 1.8 16V 83:;333 -
OPEL ZAFIRA A (F75_) / 2.0 DI 8;:;332 _
OPEL ZAFIRA A (F75_) / 2.0 DI 16V 8;:;332 _
OPEL ZAFIRA A (F75_) / 2.2 DTI 16V 8;:;88? _
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) ka6puo / 1.6 16V 23:;88; )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) ka6puo / 1.6 16V 23:;88? )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) ka6puo / 1.8 16V 23:;88; )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) ka6puo / 2.2 16V 23:;88; )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 1.6 16V 82:;88(5) )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 1.8 16V 82:;882 )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 1.8 16V 82:;882 )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 1.8 16V 82:;88(5) )
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 1.8 16V 09.2002 -
Dualfuel 08.2005
VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) kyne (F67) / 2.2 16V 82:;882 )

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHsAsa vactb / 02.1998 -
1.6 09.2000

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3aaHsAsa yactb / 09.2000 -
1.6 05.2005

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3aaHsAsa yactb / 12.2002 -
1.6 05.2005

SE

86 Ks -117 Jic /Y 22
DTR

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

66 KB-90/lc/ Z 13
DTH

66 KB-90/lc/ Z 13
DTH

85Ks-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

63 KB - 86 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

86 Ks -117 Jic /Y 22
DTR

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

76 KB-103Jlc/ Z 16
XEP

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

76 KB-103Jlc/ Z 16
XEP

85Ke-115/lc/ X 18
XE1l

85Ks-115/lc/ Z 18
XEL

92 Ks-125/lc/ Z 18
XE

87 Ks-118Jlc/ Z 18
XE

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

76 KB-103Jlc/ Z 16
XEP

ABuUraTtenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHas 3aaHas
1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHas 3aaHas
1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.7 CDTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.7 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHAas
1.7 TD

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
1.8 16V Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
2.0 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3aaHas
2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHAas
2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk IV (G) HaknoHHasa 3agHas
2.2 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 16V

yacTtb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

yactb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

yactb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

yactb /

yacTtb /

yactb /

02.1998 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
05.2005

07.2000 -
05.2005

09.2002 -
05.2005

04.2003 -
05.2005

02.2000 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
08.2000

02.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
05.2005

09.2002 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
05.2005

08.1999 -
05.2005

08.1999 -
05.2005

03.2001 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
05.2005

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

62 Ks-86Jlc/Z 16 SE

63 KB -85Jlc/Z 16 XE

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ks-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

87 Ks-118Jlc/ Z 18
XE

100 K - 136 Jic / X 20
XEV

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20
DTL

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101Jlc/ Z 16
XE

74 Ks -101J1c/ Z 16
XEP

74 K - 101 Jlc / C 16
SEL

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABuUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.7 CDTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.7 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepan / 1.7 TD

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 1.8 16V Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) cepaH / 2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.6

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.6

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.6

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.7 CDTI 16V

07.2000 -
05.2005

09.2002 -
05.2005

04.2003 -
05.2005

02.2000 -
05.2005

09.1998 -
08.2000

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

09.1998 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

02.1998 -
07.2004

09.2002 -
05.2005

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

12.2002 -
05.2005

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

07.2000 -
05.2005

04.2003 -
05.2005

62 KB -86Jlc/Z 16 SE

63 KB -85Jlc/Z 16 XE

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ke-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ks-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

87 Ks-118Jlc/ Z 18
XE

100 K - 136 Jic / X 20
XEV

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20
DTL

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

76 KB-103Jic/ Z 16
XEP

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101J/lc/ Z 16
XE

63 KB -85Jlc/Z 16 XE

62 KB -86Jlc/Z 16 SE

59Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb



VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.7 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 1.7 TD

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 1.8 16V
Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHusepcan / 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk 1V (G) yHuBepcan / 2.2 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MK IV (G) / 1.6 i

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MK IV (G) / 1.6 i

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MKk 1V (G) / 1.7 CDTI

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MKk 1V (G) / 1.7 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MKk 1V (G) / 1.7 TD

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN Mk 1V (G) / 2.0 DI

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN MKk 1V (G) / 2.0 DTI

VAUXHALL ASTRAVAN Mk V (H) / 1.3 CDTi

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk I (A) (F75)/ 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk I (A) (F75)/ 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) / 1.6 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk I (A) (F75) / 1.6 Dualfuel

02.2000 -
05.2005

02.1998 -
08.2000

02.1998 -
08.2000

09.2000 -
05.2005

09.2002 -
05.2005

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.1998 -
04.2004

03.2001 -
05.2005

08.1998 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
08.2006

04.2004 -
08.2006

04.2001 -
08.2006

08.1998 -
08.2006

08.1998 -
08.2006

04.2004 -
08.2006

08.2005 - po
H.B.

04.1999 -
08.2005

04.1999 -
08.2005

11.1998 -
08.2005

11.1998 -

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

85Ke-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

87 Ks-118Jlc/ Z 18
XE

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

60 KB-82Jlc/Y 20
DTL

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

74 Ks - 101 Jlc / X 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

55Ke-75/lc/ X 16
SZR

62 K -84Jlc/Z 16 SE

50Kes-80Jlc/Z17
DTL

55Ke-75Jlc/Y 17 DT

50Ke -68Jlc/ X 17
DTL

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

74 KB -100Jic/Y 20
DTH

66 KB-90/lc/ Z 13
DTH

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101J1c/ Z 16
XE

74 K - 101 Jlc / X 16
XEL

74 Ks -101J/lc/ Z 16

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb
BeH3nHOBbIN

ABuUraTtenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk I (A) (F75) /1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA Mk I (A) (F75) / 1.8 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) / 1.8 Dualfuel

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) / 2.0 DI 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) / 2.0 DTI 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) / 2.2 16V

VAUXHALL ZAFIRA MK I (A) (F75) /2.2 D

08.2005

05.1999 -
08.2000

09.2000 -
08.2005

09.2000 -
08.2005

10.1999 -
08.2005

04.1999 -
08.2005

11.1998 -
08.2004

06.2001 -
06.2005

XE

85Ke-116Jlc/ X 18
XE1l

92 Ks-125/lc/ Z 18
XE

92 Ke-125/1c/ Z 18
XE

60 KB - 82 Jlc / X 20
DTL

74 K - 101 Jic /Y 20
DTH

108 KB - 147 Jic / Z 22
SE

92 Ke-125Jlc /Y 22
DTR

ABuUraTtenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb






